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F2A INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place: St.No. Competitor Country License No 1. Flight 2. Flight 3. Flight 4. Flight RESULT
1 A11 MORRISSEY Ken GBR GBR002525 304,3 304,4 305,9 307,4 307,4
2 A16 KALMAR Sandor HUN HUN0594 303,8 297.,4 0,0 2923 303,8
3 A09 EISNER Paul GBR GBR057093 300,3 302,2 301,5 300,1 302,2
4 A04 PARRAMON Luis ESP ESP0312 0,0 302,1 0,0 300,7 302,1
5 A17 SZVACSEK Ferenc HUN HUN1941 297,8 300,1 300,4 298.,9 300,4
6 A32 FEDOTOV Konstantin RUS 0571 0,0 299,3 300,4 295,3 300,4
7 A34 OSOVYK Oleksandr UKR UKR156 299,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 299,6
8 A10 HALMAN Peter GBR GBR050198 2724 293,5 2954 297,9 297,9
9 A07 CAPO Francis FRA FRA5014 293,7 296,6 0,0 291,2 296,6
10  A06 AUBE Jean Marc FRA FRA592 295,1 0,0 0,0 296,3 296,3
11 A15 ELEKES Imre HUN HUN1035 296,0 290,6 0,0 0,0 296,0
12 A05 VALO Jari FIN FIN1654 2947 0,0 291,0 0,0 294,7
13  A35 BELIKOV Valeriy UKR UKR117 275,8 294,4 288,6 291,5 2944
14  A37 SHLYAKHOV Denys UKR jun UKR565 292,3 291,8 294,1 290,1 294,1
15  A21 METKEMEIJER Rob NED NED25327 284,9 283,5 289,1 280,9 289,1
16 A36 GORDIYENKO Oleksandr UKR UKR133 288.,5 287,4 286,7 287,0 288,5
17  A29 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE SWE2364 286,2 0,0 287,5 287,5
18  A33 NAGIEV Emil RUS jun 01205 286,5 282,6 284,8 285,9 286,5
19 A08 AUBE Aurelie FRA jun  FRA1000 276,3 282,0 0,0 284,8 284,8
20 A20 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA ITA3572 284,0 282.6 284.4 0,0 284,4
21 A24 PRAUS Pawel POL POL3704 283,4 251,6 276,7 272.9 283,4
22 A13 RITTER Katja GER GER3014 261,5 278,5 283,1 280,5 283,1
23  A30 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 01783 0,0 0,0 276,7 282,2 282,2
24 A28 SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof  SWE SWE228 0,0 0,0 279,7 235,3 279,7
25  A14 BIRNSTEIN Rene GER GER2826 279,3 0,0 270,7 0,0 279,3
26 A27 MIS Artur POL POL6639 279,3 251,0 251,9 0,0 279,3
27  A12 GRUNDEL Peter GER GER2328 162,4 2791 269,5 277.4 2791
28  A23 ESSELAARHan NED NED25369 273,0 275,2 0,0 0,0 275,2
29  A25 SOBALA Tomasz POL jun POL6652 0,0 0,0 268,7 271,5 271,5
30 A01 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 00349 268,1 0,0 252,5 265,9 268,1
31 A31 KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 01520 267,1 248,0 0,0 0,0 267,1
32  A19 PELLICONI Tommaso ITA ITA14415 0,0 0,0 266,6 0,0 266,6
33  A03 LEKOV Georgi BUL jun 00577 238,2 249,3 246,5 234,6 249,3
34  A02 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 00156 0,0 2428 0,0 242,8
35 A26 HOLECZEK Robert POL POL6559 2294 240,3 232,2 0,0 240,3

Event Director Jury President Jury Member Jury Member

Marek DOMINIAK Jo HALMAN Karlis PLOCINS Bohumil VOTYPKA
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F2A JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place: St.No Competitor

1
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A37 SHLYAKHOV Denys
A33 NAGIEV Emil

A08 AUBE Aurelie

A25 SOBALA Tomasz
A03 LEKOV Georgi

Event Director

Marek DOMINIAK

CountriLicense No 1. Flight 2. Flight 3. Flight 4. Flight RESULT
UKR  UKRS565 292,3  291,8  294,1 290,1 2941
RUS 01205 286,5 2826  284,8 2859 286,5
FRA  FRA1000 276,3  282,0 0,0 284,8 284,8
POL  POL6652 0,0 0,0 268,7 2715 271,5
BUL 00577 238,2 2493 246,5 2346 249,3
Jury President Jury Member Jury Member

Jo HALMAN

Karlis PLOCINS

Bohumil VOTYPKA
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F2A  TEAM RESULTS
Comp. Comp. Comp.
Place Team No. Speed No. Speed No. Speed Total
1 UNITED KINGDOM A09 302,2 A10 297,9 A11 307,4 907,5
2 HUNGARY A15 296,0 A16 303,8 A17 300,4 900,2
3 UKRAINE A34 299,6 A35 294.4 A37 2941 888,1
4 FRANCE A06 296,3 A07 296,6 A08 284,8 877,7
5 RUSSIA A30 282,2 A32 300,4 A33 286,5 869,1
6 GERMANY A12 279,1 A13 283,1 A4 279,3 841,5
7 POLAND A24 283,4 A25 271,5 A27 279,3 834,2
8 BULGARIA A01 268,1 A02 242,8 A03 249,3 760,2
9 SWEDEN A28 279,7 A29 287,5 567,2
10 NETHERLANDS A21 289,1 A23 275,2 564,3
11 ITALY A19 266,6 A20 284,4 551,0
12 SPAIN A04 302,1 302,1
13 FINLAND A05 294,7 294,7
Event Director Jury President Jury Member Jury Member

Marek DOMINIAK Jo HALMAN Karlis PLOCINS Bohumil VOTYPKA
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B53
B26
BO6
B54
B49
B50
B44
B11
B51
B32
B46
B02
B17
B45
B33
B47
B18
B38
B19
B39
B21
B55
B48
B27
B12
B08
B28
B41
B52
B15
B22
B24
B09
B23
B42
B25
B20
B31
B40
BO7
B29
B13
BO1
B16
B36
B10
B37
B34
B03
B43
B14
B30
B05
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CZESTOCHOWA - POLAND July, 23rd — 30th, 2011

F2B

Competitor
BURGER Igor
KORNMEIER Richard
VEJMOLA Jiri
SCHREK Alexander
YATSENKO Andriy
YATSENKO Yuriy
YAKOVLEYV Evgeny
MAS Carles

SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy

VALLIERA Marco
SALENEK Viktor
DESSAUCY Luc
CHAPOULAUD Nicolas
GARFUTDINOV Albert
BOSIO Aivia
VANYAGIN Dmitry
GAUTHIER Alexandre
DE JONG Henk
GAUTHIER Philippe
DZIUBA Pawel
KITLEY Robert
SKRABALEK Jan
MALILA Lauri
MOROTZ Attilla
SOLERA Alberto
KRAVCIK Zbynek
TOKAI Tamas
KUBIK Sylwester
KONONENKO Pavlo
HUSSO Mikko
ROBINSON Barry
SOBIECH Damian
MEISL Michal
WADLE Frank
MIESIAK Jaroslaw
WAGNER Gunter
CHERRY Roy
BOSIO Mario

JANIK Karol
KAPUSCINSY Peter
LUDESCHER Norbert
ROMERO Francisco
WEINMANN Erhart
KARMA Kai
METKEMEIJER Bert
HUNE Dan

ANKER Bram

VASILIAUSKAS Vytautas

MARGAROV Angel
CONTENTE Amilcar
GENIN Andrei
ROSENBERG Eliezer
PAZVANSKI Damyan

Event Director

Marek DOMINIAK

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Country
SVK
GER/ECh
CZE
SVK
UKR
UKR
RUS
ESP
UKR
ITA
RUS
BEL
FRA
RUS
ITA
RUS
FRA
NED
FRA
POL
GBR
SVK
Sul
HUN
ESP
CZE
HUN
POL
UKR
FIN
GBR
GER
CZE
GER
POL
GER
GBR
ITA
POL
CZE
HUN
ESP
AUT
FIN
NED
DEN
NED
LTU
BUL
POR
EST
ISR
BUL

Licence No.
SVK1149
GER
CZE1210
SVK1150
UKR125
UKR155
0128/2
ESP1946
UKR327
ITA15273
2022
BEL6010
FRA1211
001206
ITA15695
02451
FRA1025
NED49363
FRA26105
POL1975
GBR121912
SVK1146
SU150833
HUNO0848
ESP2970
CZE1309
HUNO0816
POL2503
UKR582
FIN4397
GBR068248
GER3271
CZE1104
GER3369
POL6373
GER2131
GBR063577
ITA5898
POL58%4
CZE1371
HUN3359
ESP2995
4200250060
FIN465
NED25319
DEN4252
NED663026
LTU632
00465

POR 1459
EST0107
4-98241

jun 02505

jun

jun

Panel A

Flight 1.
1095,46
1067,16
1073,50
1043,16
1043,96
1031,40
1057,13
1012,80
1069,21
1023,00
1015,00
1040,23
1033,43
1046,10
960,63
986,06
991,60
1038,90
1015,03
1022,26
965,00
1001,53
1002,43

0,00
972,36
1002,73
969,03
955,90
972,63
911,20
929,76
949,43
957,30
930,40
935,60
948,88
941,10
952,23
946,93
948,60
927,23
909,80
947,10
929,46
848,10
753,46
849,63
813,63
770,06
792,60
666,93
900,95
12,00

Jury President

Jo HALMAN

Flight 2.
1059,40
1090,33
1052,06
1042,00
1057,03
1030,86
1044,36
1019,80
1014,50
1016,63
979,63
996,90
811,26
1006,63
1028,86
988,03
1036,53
1037,80
1005,50
1005,33
1026,60
1001,93
987,23
1005,40
957,70
991,66
989,60
985,00
825,46
983,80
948,10
969,00
923,20
934,93
959,30
842,33
949,70
953,93
938,76
955,83
959,90
935,76
955,76
911,56
913,53
881,20
892,66
797,96
790,56
734,00
745,23
895,96
0,00

Panel B

Flight 1.
1069,35
1099,96
1058,40
1075,88
1028,93
1057,16
996,80
992,23
1007,60
1010,46
1009,36
966,70
994,06
1032,23
1014,36
985,16
985,66
958,83
1000,86
978,30
960,66
980,16
978,30
964,23
954,03
932,73
951,43
945,03
935,46
929,76
962,86
921,96
931,50
909,43
851,43
924,96
914,60
897,26
865,66
886,76
414,66
841,43
786,33
853,60
792,23
818,33
805,16
738,40
699,26
661,30
329,20
382,70
226,06

Flight 2.
1097,26
1059,40
1061,23
1091,56
1012,76
1017,96
1019,26
1020,36
978,86
1028,60
1031,60
1022,10
1035,10
944,63
977,53
1040,30
963,13
978,40
983,76
988,06
957,56
959,46
959,00
961,06
995,00
958,13
915,23
852,26
944,73
931,83
936,00
922,33
852,53
952,36
921,06
925,66
890,96
761,83
898,66
862,36
870,83
892,20
856,63
830,70
754,13
739,13
798,53
741,06
652,60
646,93
634,30
0,00
50,73

Jury Member

Karlis PLOCINS

TOTAL:
2192,72
2190,29
2134,73
2134,72
2085,96
2088,56
2076,39
2040,16
2076,81
2051,60
2046,60
2062,33
2068,53
2078,33
2043,22
2028,33
2022,19
2017,30
2015,89
2010,32
1987,26
1982,09
1980,73
1969,63
1967,36
1960,86
1941,03
1930,03
1917,36
1915,63
1910,96
1891,33
1888,80
1887,29
1880,36
1874,54
1864,30
1851,19
1845,59
1842,59
1830,73
1827,96
1812,39
1783,06
1705,76
1699,53
1697,82
1554,69
1489,82
1453,90
1379,53
1283,65

238,06

Fly-Off
Flight1.  Flight 2.
1096,85 1109,21
1098,76 1096,98
1079,06 1086,70
1068,33 1078,43
1058,98 1085,01
1062,98 1056,96
1047,73 1058,41
1051,23 1043,85
1027,15 1066,01
1044,63 1046,38
1016,26 1051,13
1035,71 1036,11
1031,21 1018,20
1023,66 1024,73
1023,48 1017,56
1017,41 1015,60

1013,65 948,58 974,80

Jury Member

Flight 3.
1075,08
1088,53
1086,91
1070,01
1058,53
983,50
1028,81
1014,81
945,86
1036,06
1030,61
1010,20
1038,58
1017,28
1005,08
1022,01

TOTAL:
2206,06
2195,74
2173,61
2148,44
2143,99
2119,94
2106,14
2095,08
2093,16
2091,01
2081,74
2071,82
2069,79
2048,39
2041,04
2039,42

1988,35

Bohumil VOTYPKA
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F2B JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Panel A Panel B Fly-Off
Place: St.No. Competitor Country Licence No. Flight 1. Flight 2. Flight 1. Flight 2. TOTAL: Flight 1. Flight 2. Flight 3. TOTAL:
1 B33 BOSIO Aivia ITA  ITA15695 960,63 1028,86 1014,36 977,53 2043,22 1023,48 1017,56 1005,08 2041,04
2 B47 VANYAGIN Dmitry RUS 02451 986,06 988,03 985,16 1040,30 2028,33 1017,41 1015,60 1022,01 2039,42
3 B52 KONONENKO Pavlo UKR UKR582 972,63 825,46 93546 944,73 1917,36 1013,55 948,58 974,80 1988,35
4 B09 MEISL Michal CZE CZzE1104 957,30 923,20 931,50 852,53 1888,80
5 B42 MIESIAK Jaroslaw POL  POL6373 935,60 959,30 851,43 921,06 1880,36
6 B05 PAZVANSKI Damyan BUL 02505 12,00 0,00 226,06 50,73 238,06
Event Director Jury President Jury Member Jury Member

Marek DOMINIAK Jo HALMAN Karlis PLOCINS Bohumil VOTYPKA
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F2B TEAMRESULTS

Team
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
RUSSIA
FRANCE
CZECH REPUBLIC
ITALY
SPAIN
POLAND
UNITED KINGDOM
HUNGARY
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
FINNLAND
BULGARIA
BELGIUM
SWITZERLAND
AUSTRIA
DENMARK
LITHUANIA
PORTUGAL
ESTONIA
ISRAEL

Event Director

Marek DOMINIAK

Comp.
No.

B49
B53
B44
B17
B06
B31
B11
B39
B20
B27
B23
B36
B15
B03
B02
B48
BO1
B10
B34
B43
B14

B30

Place

5
1
7
13
3
38
8
20
37
24
34
45
30
49
12
23
43
46
48
50
51
52

Jury President

Jo HALMAN

Comp.
No.

B50
B54
B45
B18
B08
B32
B12
B40
B21
B28
B24
B37
B16
B05

Place

14
17
26
10
25
39
21
27
32
47
44
53

Jury Member

Karlis PLOCINS

Comp.
No.

B51
B55
B46
B19
B09
B33
B13
B41
B22
B29
B25
B38

CZESTOCHOWA - POLAND July, 23rd - 30th, 2011

Place

9
22
11
19
33
15
42
28
31
41
36
18

Jury Member

*+ 2011 FAl EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
ji FOR CONTROL LINE MODEL AIRCRAFT
+

Sum of
Places

20
27
32
49
62
63
75
87
89
92
102
110
74
102
12
23
43
46
48
50
51
52

Bohumil VOTYPKA
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Place: St.No.

1 CO05
C23

3 Co4
4 C25
5 cC28
6 C24
7 Co1
8 cC27
9 C02
10 co3
11 C29
12 CM11
13 C09
14 C12
15 cCo08
16 CO06
17 C20
18 C14
19 C26
20 c21
21 C22
22 cC18
23 cC17
24 C30
25 C16
26 Co07
27 C15
28 cC10
29 C19
30 C13
31 C31

2011 FAl EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CZESTOCHOWA - POLAND July, 23rd - 30th, 2011

F2C  INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Team Country
SORUGUE Pascal / SURUGUE Georges FRA
ANDREEV Sergey / VOROBYEYV Oleg RUS
OUGEN Thierry / SURUGUE Roland FRA
SHABASHOV Yury / YUGOV Victor RUS
BONDARENKO Yuriy / LERNER Semen  UKR
DOZHIDAEYV Sergey / DUKOV Viiatcheslav RUS
ALONSO Luis / IGLESIAS Ignacio ESP
MAKARENKO Volody myr / FULITKA Volody UKR
BARRAGAN Antonio / BARRAGAN Juan  ESP
CARRACEDO Eliseo / ALDECOA Antonio ESP

SAVTCHENKO Igor / CHAY KA Y uriy UKR
MAGLI Marcello / PIRAZZINI Elvis ITA

FITZGERALD Mike / THOMASON Mark GBR
MARTINI Giancarlo / ROSSI Andrea ITA

EIFFLAENDER Christopher / BROADHEAD GBR
PERRET Mathieu / PERRET Jean Paul FRA
CORDOSO Antonio / GOULAO Jose POR

VERSHADENKO Evgeny / GIRGATAS Algis LTU
GOROKHOV Denis / GOROKHOV Pavel RUS

MORTINHO Antonio / MATIAS Luis POR
AXTILIUS Kjell / SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof SWE
FEDAN Mariusz / SOBALA Piotr POL

PIOTROWSKI Krzy sztof / DZIKOWSKI Mict POL
MAKARENKO Anton / SHLYAKHOV Denys UKR

GOLISZ Waclaw / LESIUK Wojciech POL
BARKER Chris / CUTHBERT John GBR
ANKER Bram / OLIJVE Rob NED
MENYHART Ferenc / JUHASZ Tibor HUN

ZAJAC Jakub / CHYROWICZ Tomasz POL
SIDOROV Anatoly / POREVOZOV Vlady mii KAZ
VARDANY AN Armen / MKHITARY AN Karer FAI

Event Director

Marek DOMINIAK

jun

jun

License No
FRA1007 / FRA981
0423/ 0724
FRA16046 / FRA170
0241/ 02023
UKR132/UKR131
1199/ 1200
ESP1759 / ESP1771
UKR532/ UKR203
ESP1771/ ESP2033
ESP1912/ ESP1673
UKR590 / UKR160
ITA3989/ ITA3925
GBR033566 / GBR087971
ITAB167 / ITA8568
GBR 149669 / GBR03749%4
FRA11088 / FRA327
POR 1602/ POR 1211
LTU725/LTU561
02012/02011
POR145 / POR 1600
SWE201/ SWE228
POL6655 / POL4615
POL6025 / POL5026
UKR668 / UKR565
POL6724 / POL5000
GBR051784 / GBR051781
NED663026 / NED29096
HUN4817 / HUN4808
POL6851/ POL6852
KAZ607 | KAZ606
2011-029/ 2011-031

Jury President

Jo HALMAN

:f FOR CONTROL LINE MODEL AIRCRAFT

Race 1.
03:10,4
03:12,7
03:05,7
03:11,8
03:13,9
03:08,8
03:154
03:18,5
03:12,1
03:12,2
03:17,2
03:48,0

03:19,9
03:29,7
03:18,2
69 laps
03:36,1
03:23,0
03:233
DIsQ
03:44,0
03:439
03:35,5
03:33,0
03:33,5
03:39,0
04:25,6
04:52,9
04:26,7
04:40,6

Race 2.
03:12,3
03:07,7
03:12,8
03:06,7
03:17,2
DIsQ
03:10,2
03:09,8

03:12,6
DIsQ
03:15,5
03:15,8
03:17,1
03:17,3
DIsQ
35 laps
03:23,7
03:46,1
03:37,5
03:25,2
03:30,1
03:32,4
03:32,8
DIsQ
04:03,9

04:16,7
05:21,6

1lap

Jury Member

Preliminary

Race 3.
03:05,4
03:10,3
34 laps
03:17,2
03:06,6
03:24,5
DIsQ
97 laps
DIsSQ
03:18,6
03:14,5
48 laps
03:40,7
DIsQ

67 laps
03:18,5
03:22,4
03:27,6
03:25,2
04:05,4
03:39,2
03:59,7

03:54,6
03:59,2
33 laps
04:239
04:20,2

DIsQ
72laps

Karlis PLOCINS

RESULT
03:05,4
03:07,7
03:05,7
03:06,7
03:06,6
03:08,8
03:10,2
03:09,8
03:12,1
03:12,2
03:14,5
03:15,5
03:15,8
03:17,1
03:17,3
03:18,2
03:18,5
03:22,4
03:23,0
03:23,3
03:25,2
03:30,1
03:32,4
03:32,8
03:33,0
03:33,5
03:39,0
04:16,7
04:20,2
04:26,7
04:40,6

Semi 1.
03:05,9
03:06,4
03:13,6
03:07,0
03:10,0
03:08,7
03:13,2
03:18,6
67 laps

Semi 2.
86 laps
03:06,0
03:04,8
03:40,7
03:08,2
03:35,1
03:10,8
03:18,3
03:30,3

Jury Member

Semifinal
RESULT

03:05,9
03:06,0
03:04,8
03:07,0
03:08,2
03:08,7
03:10,8
03:18,3
03:30,3

Bohumil VOTYPKA

FINAL

06:24,1

06:24,1
DIsQ



s . 2011 FAI EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

2%+ FOR CONTROL LINE MODEL AIRCRAFT

e,
e CZESTOCHOWA - POLAND July, 23rd - 30th, 2011

F2C JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Preliminary
Place: St.No. Team Country License No Race1. Race2. Race3. RESULT FINAL
1 C26 GOROKHOV Denis / GOROKHOV Pa' RUS  02012/02011 03:230 03461 03276 03:23,0 07:22,7
2 C30 MAKARENKO Anton / SHLYAKHOV C UKR  UKR668/UKR565 03:355 03:328 03:32,8 07:43,0
3 C10 MENYHART Ferenc / JUHASZ Tibor HUN HUNA4817/HUN4808 04:256 04:16,7 04:239 04:16,7 3laps
4 C19 ZAJAC Jakub / CHYROWICZ Tomas: POL  POL6851/POL6852 04:529 05216 04:202 04:20,2
Event Director Jury President Jury Member Jury Member

Marek DOMINIAK Jo HALMAN Karlis PLOCINS Bohumil VOTYPKA
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F2C TEAMRESULTS
Team Team Team Sum of
Place Team No. Place No. Place No. Place Places
1 RUSSIA c23 1 c24 6 c25 4 11
2 FRANCE co4 3 co5 1 Co6 16 20
3  UKRAINE c27 8 c28 5 c29 11 24
4 SPAIN co1 7 co2 9 co3 10 26
5  UNITED KINGDOM co7 26 co8 15 co9 13 54
6 POLAND C16 25 c17 23 c18 22 70
7 ITALY c11 12 c12 14 26
8 PORTUGAL C20 17 c21 20 37
9 LITHUANIA Cc14 18 18
10 SWEDEN c22 21 21
11 NETHERLANDS C15 27 27
12 HUNGARY Cc10 28 28
13 KAZAKHSTAN C13 30 30
14 FAI c31 31 31
Event Director Jury President Jury Member Jury Member

Marek DOMINIAK Jo HALMAN Karlis PLOCINS Bohumil VOTYPKA
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Event Director

Marek DOMINIAK

Jury President

Jo HALMAN

S
b X CZESTOCHOWA - POLAND July, 23rd — 30th, 2011
F2D INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
St.No. Competitor Country License No Results 1. 2.
D53 EREKLINTCEV Pavel RUS 0572 9 w L
D54 POMOGALOV Ivan RUS 1044 8 w W
D56 BELAEV Andrey RUS/ECt 0996 7 w W
D60 POKORSKIY Oleksandr  UKR jun UKR520 7 w W
D14 VARFOLOMEJEW Dmitri EST EST0092 6 w W
D52 TRIFONOV Igor RUS 0544 6 wow
D13 MATEO SALA Manuel ESP jun ESP2568 4 w oL
D18 FORSS Jussi FIN FIN4639 4 w L
D24 GRIFFIN Jamie GBR  jun GBR151116 4 woow
D36 PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU LTU350 4 w W
D39 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA MD044 4 w W
D58 USKIKH Sergiy UKR UKR382 4 w W
D07 FORBECH Henning DEN DEN1547 3 w W
D10 MONS Francisco ESP ESP1238 3 w W
D12 MATEO GARCIA Manuel ESP ESP2389 3 ww
D15 TSUKOV Sergei EST EST0093 3 w L
D37 CYZAS Vaciovas LTU LTU700 3 w W
D22 SHIELDS Andrew GBR GBR006203 2 w L
D23 WHILLANCE Mike GBR GBR088347 2 w L
D30 MOTTA Giuseppe ITA jun ITA15514 2 wow
D33 BROKAS Peteris LAT 011YL 2 w W
D35 RASTENIS Audrius LTU LTU573 2 L w
D40 DEMENTIEVA Natalia MDA MD048 2 wow
D41 CULACICHIN Stanislav MDA MD047 2 W L
D45 POPOWICZ Grzegorz POL POL5185 2 w oL
D51 OSTMAN Lukas SWE jun SWE71560 2 w L
D55 LAGUNOV Alexey RUS jun 1617 2 L w
D62 TERTERYAN Vardan FAI 2011-033 2 L w
D08 FRANDSEN Michael DEN DEN4258 1 L w
D09 FRANDSEN Monica DEN jun DEN7504 1 L w
D16 MANZULA Igor EST EST0152 1 L W
D17 FORSS Timo FIN FIN1798 1 w L
D19 HENRIKSSON Kim FIN FIN1481 1 L w
D20 RIERA Xavier FRA FRA803 1 w L
D26 HENTSCHEL Lothar GER GER1597 1 L w
D28 MANCINI Ettore ITA ITA15222 1 WL
D29 PACHETTI Andrea ITA ITA12778 1 L w
D32 DRUZHININ Valeriy KAZ KAZ611 1 L w
D34 PROKOFIEV Alksandr LAT 216YL 1 w oL
D38 RASTENY TE Odete LTU jun LTU697 1 L W
D48 FOMIN Surguei POR POR1609 1 w L
D50 OSTMAN Hakan SWE SWE13526 1 w L
D57 CHORNYY Stanislav UKR UKR151 1 L w
D59 MAKSIMENKO Kostyantyn UKR UKR232 1 L W
D01 KONIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 4100610006 0 L L
D02 DONCHEYV Lubomir BUL 00241 0 L L
D03 ZHELYAZKOV Evgeni BUL 00566 0 L L
D04 DONCHEV Romeo BUL 00307 0 L L
D05 ZAHARIEV lvailo BUL jun 00661 0 L L
D06 BERTELSEN Andre DEN DEN4266 0 L L
D11 RIOJA Mario ESP ESP2307 0 L L
D21 COE Martin GBR GBR135194 0 L L
D25 UNRUH Rafael GER GER2804 0 L L
D27 CANTATORE Antonello ITA ITA8922 0 L L
D31 MAXIMENKO Vlody mir KAZ KAZ601 0 L L
D42 MEIJER Fred NED NED710021 0 L L
D43 LESZCZAK Marcin POL POL4985 0 L L
D44 KACZMAREK Dariusz POL POL5280 0 L L
D47 MORTINHO Antonio POR POR145 0 L L
D49 LARSSON Johan SWE SWE45029 0 L L
D61 VARDANYAN Armen FAI 2011-029 0 L L

Jury Member

Karlis PLOCINS
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F2D JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place: St.No. Competitor Country License No Results 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7 8.
1 D60 POKORSKIY Oleksandr UKR UKR520 7 W w W w w w w L
2 D13 MATEO SALA Manuel ESP ESP2568 4 W L L w w w L
3 D24 GRIFFIN Jamie GBR GBR151116 4 w w w w L L
4 D30 MOTTA Giuseppe ITA ITA15514 2 w w L L

D51 OSTMAN Lukas SWE SWE71560 2 W L w L
D55 LAGUNOV Alexey RUS 1617 2 L W W L
7 D09 FRANDSEN Monica DEN DEN7504 1 L w L
D38 RASTENYTE Odete LTU LTU697 1 L w L
9 D05 ZAHARIEV lvailo BUL 00661 0 L L
Event Director Jury President Jury Member Jury Member

Marek DOMINIAK Jo HALMAN Karlis PLOCINS Bohumil VOTYPKA
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Team
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
SPAIN
ESTONIA
LITHUANIA
UNITED KINGDOM
MOLDOVA
FINLAND
DENMARK
ITALY
SWEDEN
POLAND
BULGARIA
LATVIA
FAI
GERMANY
KAZACHSTAN
POTUGAL
FRANCE
AUSTRIA
NETHERLANDS

Event Director

Marek DOMINIAK
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CZESTOCHOWA - POLAND  July, 23rd - 30th, 2011

F2D

Comp.

No. Wins Place

D52
D58
D10
D14
D35
D22
D39
D17
Do7
D28
D49
D43

D33
D61
D25
D31
D47
D20
Do1
D42
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Jury President

Jo HALMAN

TEAM RESULTS
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45
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Comp.

No. Wins Place

D53
D57
D12
D15
D36
D23
D40
D18
Do8
D29
D50
D44
D03
D34
D62
D26
D32

D48
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Comp.

No. Wins Place

1 D54
29 D60
13 D13
13 D16
8 D37
18 D24
18 D41
8 D19
29 D09
29 D30
29 D51
45 D45
45 D04
29
18
29
29
29

Jury Member
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Karlis PLOCINS

2

4

7
29
13

18
29
29
18
18
18
45

Sum of Sum of
WINS Places

23 8
12 41
33
47
39
44
44
66
71
76
92
108
135
47
63
74
74
74
29
45
45
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